
WHAT TO  
EXPECT
Thursday, 18th September
Coventry Building Society Arena,  
Convention Centre

18:00

18:50
19:00
20:00 
22:00
00:00 
01:00
01:30

Guest arrival – drinks  
reception at the club house bar

Guests to be seated

Awards Start

Awards end, Dinner is served

Entertainment Begins

Bacon Rolls

Bar Closes

Departure

DRESS  CODE:Smart Casualor Party wear

Please note to bring physical  
PROOF OF ID if using the GROSVENOR  
CASINO at the arena after the event.

We will be having a raffle 
so bring £10 for the VISION 

FOR ALL charity please!!


